
 
 

 
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024-2025 
School of Graduate Studies 

 
 

FALL SEMESTER 2024 
Mon.  Aug. 26   Graduate classes begin 
Mon.  Sep. 2   Labor Day weekend – NO CLASSES  
Mon. - Tues. Oct. 14 - 15  Columbus Day/Fall Break – NO CLASSES 
Wed.  Oct. 16   Graduate classes resume 
Mon.   Oct. 21   MID-TERM 
Wed.  Nov. 27   Thanksgiving Break begins – NO CLASSES 
Mon.  Dec. 2   Graduate classes resume 
Mon.  Dec. 9   Last Day of Graduate classes 
Fri.  Dec. 13   Grades due by noon 
 
 
 
SPRING SEMESTER 2025 
Tues.  Jan. 21   Graduate classes begin 
Mon.  Feb. 17   Presidents’ Day –Graduate classes held 
Mon – Fri. March 3-7  SPRING BREAK – NO CLASSES 
Mon.  Mar. 10   Graduate classes resume/MID-TERM 
Tues.  Apr. 15   Easter Break begins – NO CLASSES 
Mon.  Apr. 21   Graduate classes resume 
Thurs.   May 8   Last Day of Graduate classes  
Wed.  May 14   Grades due by noon 
Sat.  May 17   Baccalaureate Mass 
Sat.  May 24   Graduate Commencement 
 
 
 
SUMMER 
Mon. June 2 – Fri. July 4  Session I 
Mon. July 7 – Fri. Aug. 15  Session II 
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